

Item no 5.19

QUESTION NO 19

By Councillor Graczyk for answer by the Convener of the South West Locality Committee at a meeting of the Council on 3 May 2018

Question (1) It has been noted that minimal or no action has been taken for reported and logged defects within the SW Locality, why is this?

Answer (1)

Question (2) What is the average response time for fixing defects in the SW Locality, especially concerning graffiti, potholes, and litter?

Answer (2)

Question (3) What action is being taken to improve performance?

Answer (3)